

2025 APLD International Landscape Design Conference Registration Form

April 24 - 28, 2025, San Diego, California

Registration and Cancellation Deadline: April 11, 2025

Page 1 of 2

A separate form must be completed for each conference attendee.

Remit payment and form to: APLD, 2207 Forest Hills Drive, Harrisburg, PA 17112, fax this form with credit card payment to: (717) 238-9985 or register online at www.apld.org.

Attendee Name (as it should appear on badge)):
	Include CPLD or FAPLD if you are certified or a certified fellow.
Company:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Country:	Email:
Phone:	Cell:
Is this your first APLD Conference? 🔲 Yes	🔲 No
Dietary Requirement:	
🗋 Gluten Free 🔲 Pescatarian 🔲 Vegan	Vegetarian I do not have a dietary requirement.
emergency should arise.	to is NOT attending the conference that should be contacted in case an
	Phone:
Contact APLD Headquarters if you have any ad participate in the conference.	lditional dietary needs or require specific accommodations in order to fully
0	(America in Bloom, AOLP, AILDM, CNLA, ELA, GBC, GBCI, GRHC, Holden ster to attend the conference at the member rate. Please list the affiliated
Payment Information:	Total Due:
Check (made payable to APLD)	🗖 MasterCard 🗖 Discover 📮 AmEx 📮 Wire Transfer
Card Number:	Exp. Date: Security Code:
Cardholder Signature:	
Billing Address (if different from above):	

Cancellations must be made in writing by **April 11** *to receive a refund, less a \$25 administrative service fee plus any processing fees. After this time, there will be no refunds.*

Non-Members – If you join APLD today, you will receive the member rate for the conference, which is a \$700 discount off of the non-member main conference registration fee.



Association of Professional Landscape 2025 APLD International Landscape Design Conference Registration Form

April 24 - 28, 2025, San Diego, California

Page 2 of 2

Attendee Name (as it should appear on badge):

Company:

Registration Options:

Main Conference includes the opening reception on the evening of Thursday, April 24; breakfast, lunch and all sessions on Friday, April 25; lunch, garden tours and reception on Saturday, April 26; lunch, garden tours and farewell reception on Sunday, April 27.

Pre-Conference on Thursday, April 24 includes garden tours and lunch.

Post-Conference on Monday, April 28 includes lunch, tour of Hubbell Home and Art Studio, mosaic tile workshop, lunch and reception.

Please review carefully what is included in each registration option before making your selection.

If you have any questions, please contact <u>events@apld.org</u>.

Certified Designer/APLD Fellow		64.000
Main Conference		\$1,300
Pre-Conference - Thursday, April 24		\$250
Post-Conference - Monday, April 28		\$300
Friday only		\$500
Saturday only		\$500 \$500
Sunday only	-	\$500
Professional, Emerging Professional, Landscape Design Enthusiast & Retired Members	9	
Main Conference		\$1,400
Pre-Conference - Thursday, April 24		\$250
Post-Conference - Monday, April 28		\$300
Friday only		\$500
Saturday only		\$500
Sunday only		\$500
Student/Educator Members		
Main Conference		\$1,100
Pre-Conference - Thursday, April 24		\$250
Post-Conference - Monday, April 28		\$300
Friday only		\$500
Saturday only		\$500
Sunday only		\$500
Non-Members		
Main Conference		\$2,100
Pre-Conference - Thursday, April 24		\$375
Post-Conference - Monday, April 28		\$450
Friday only		\$750
Saturday only		\$750
Sunday only		\$750
Spouse/Companion		
The spouse/companion rate applies only to		
those who are not in the industry.		
Main Conference		\$1,400
Pre-Conference - Thursday, April 24		\$250
Post-Conference - Monday, April 28		\$300
Friday only		\$500
Saturday only		\$500
Sunday only		\$500